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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,1912. 1913.

Waimea County—continued.
Irvine, H. V., Brightwater
Irvine, Mrs. Robine, Brightwater
Irvine, R. M., Brightwater
Irvine, W. D., Brightwater
Jackett, A. John, Hau
Jackson, R. B., Trafalgar Street, Nelson ..
Jacobsen, John, Kohatu
James, Ernest, Umukuri, Riwaka
Jenkins, A. C. B.. Riwaka
Jenkins, Charles, Wai-iti
Johnsen, Miss E. 0.,Kiwi
Johnston, James, Hope
Jones, Arthur I., Korere, Pinewood
JonesBros., Korere
Jones, Frederick, Brightwater
Jordan, A., Dovedale
Jordan, J. H., Stanley Brook
Jordan, William and John, Stanley Brook ...
Karepa Reme, Croixelles
Kelling, Mrs. C, Upper Moutere
Kemp, Arthur, Braeburn
Kenyon, A. A., Thorpe
Kenyon, H., Thorpe
Kerr, Arthur F., Uruwhenua
Kerr, Arthur, Korere, Belgrove
Kerr Bros., Blue Glen, Belgrove
Kerr, Walter S., Wai-iti
Kidson, A., Sherry River
Kidson, G. H., Sherry
Kinzett, Arthur F., Kiwi
Kinzett, A. and L. J., Tapawera
Kinzett, Mrs. Sophia, Tapawera
Kinzett, W. J., Tapawera
Kite, Henry, Tapawera
Knyvett, H. P., Hau
Krammer, J., Lower Moutere
Krammer, W., Lower Moutere
Lamas, Newton, Wakefield
Lammas, E. J. D., Dovedale
Lammas, J.,Dovedale
Langley, Mrs. Annie, Belgrove
Langman, H. W., Thorpe
Langman, R., Thorpe
Lankow, George W., Hope
Large, Alfred, Nelson
Large, Frederick, Nelson
Leach, Samuel, Wakatu
Leahy, Mrs. M., Waimea West
Leighton, Robert, Belgrove
Limmer, J., Hau
Limmer, Mrs. Caroline, Lower Moutere
Limmer, W., Lower Moutere
Lines, Austin, Wairoa Gorge, Brightwater
Lines, Charles, Wai-iti
Lines, George, Ngatimoti
Lines, H. J., Wai-iti
Lines, J. W., A. A., and C. A., Sherry River
Lines, J. W. and A. A., Sherry River
Lines, J. W. and A. A., Sherry River
Lines, W., Bluff Farm, Sherry River
Lines, W. H. J., Kiwi
Lines, W., Sherry River
Linton, Mrs. L. J., Wakefield
Livesey, William, Motueka
Lloyd, Alfred, Orinoco
Lloyd, Alfred, Orinoco
Lloyd, B., Motueka Wharf
Lloyd, Roger, Orinoco
Love, Philip, Croixelles
Loveridge, Ernest, Thorpe
Loveridge, F. and P., Thorpe
Loveridge, J.,Thorpe
Loveridge, J., Thorpe
Loveridge, Percy, Thorpe
Lublow, G. J.F., Annisbrook, Stoke
Lublow, G. J. F., Baton
Lucas, H. G., Atawhai
Lusty, Francis, Richmond
Lyfford, Absalom, Wangamoa
Lyon, G. D., Appleby
Macdonald, John R., Nelson
Macpherson, A., Matariki
Malcolm, Ernest, Richmond ...
Malcolm, A., Richmond

1510

183
140
387

779
100
93

620
211

223
986
214
299

50
268

40
30

250
154

1521
5962

21
132
250

72

834
190
114

51
233

445
19
5

1032
244
83
87
16

106

697
Nil
804

1096
202

71
5

127
708

70
83

569
314

83
278
975
247
407

31
205

27
38

200
Nil

27
5959

20
112
76
75

822
303

Nil
233

57
86
70

250
112
512

10
NU
1000
143
66

150
31
88

204
NU

127
130
318
345
500
187
945
205
204

NU
274

NU
183
264
122
152
60

140
87

936
230

Nil
Nil

360
NU
1800

190
107
244
88

143
364

76
NU

42
146
120
295
540
460
187

238
250
730
143
614
135
130
54

152
127

223
782
367

808
2418

150
90

230
103
115
330
122

255

No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1912.

April SO,
1913.

Waimea County—continued.
Marsden, J. W., Stoke
Martin, Charles, Stoke
Martin, Charles, Orinoco
Martin, W., Wakefield
Martin and Hill, Sherry River
Max, A. E., Brightwater
Max, A. E., Busholm, Brightwater
Max, D., Brightwater
MeArtney, Harold, Nelson
McCarthy, T., Baton
McCarthy, T., jun., Matariki
McConachie, T. N., Korere
McGaveston Bros., Ngatimoti
McGaveston, N. A., Ngatimoti
McGaveston, W. H., Ngatimoti
McGowan, Leonard, Spring Grove
McMahon, George, Tapawera
McMurray, A. J., Brightwater
McNab, Thomas, Pangatotara
McRae, Christopher, Wakatu
Mead, Arnold W., Tophouse
Mead, F., jun., Motupiko
Mead, Hubert, Motupiko
Mead, John, Wai-iti
Mead, John, Motupiko
Mead, T. H., Motupiko
Mead.T. W., Foxhill .
Mead, W. A., Tophouse
Mills, E. W., Neudorf
Moffitt, S. L., Tadmor
Moorhouse, W. and T. W., Glenhope
Moran, William J., Baton
Morrison, James, Wakapuaka Suburban ..
Morrison, T. A., Belgrove
Moss, Frank, Umukuri, Riwaka
Murcott, Ernest, Brightwater
Murcott, G. E., Brightwater
Murcott, Henry, Brightwater
Murcott, W., Brightwater
Murray, P. J., Baton
Mytton, E., Thorpe
Mytton, William, Pokororo
Nagel, Mrs. C, Neudorf
Nagel, WUliam H., Neudorf. Nalder, Guy, Golden Forks, Korere
Newman Bros., Brightwater
Newport, Alfred, Korere
Newport, Cyril, Korere
Newport, B. L., Korere
Newport, F. E., Korere
Newport, F. E., Korere
Newport, James W., Nelson
Newport, P., Korere
Nicholls, Frank, Belgrove
NichoUs, F. G., Belgrove
Nicholls, Henry, Belgrove
Nicholls, H. W., Belgrove
Nilsson, J. A., Stoke
Nisbett, George, Belgrove
Nisbett, John, Foxhill
North, W. B., Kohatu
Northam, W., Estate of (H. Dodson,

manager), Nelson
Nuttall, A. J., Brightwater
Nuttall, David, Upper Moutere
O'Beirne, H. V., Wakapuaka Suburban
O'Connor, James, Appleby
O'Connor, William, Appleby
Oldham, R. A. R., Tui
Packer, J. E., Wakapuaka Suburban
Pahi, Conrad, Tadlmor
Pahi, Mrs. E., Korere
Pahi, P. G, Tadmor
Paige, R. L. F., Sherry River
Palmer, A. J., Hope
Palmer, A. J., Hope
Palmer, C. A., Waimea West
Palmer, C. G., Waimea West
Palmer, Charles, Wakefield
Palmer, H. and A., Wakefield
Palmer, Harry, Wakefield
Palmer, H. T., Brightwater
Palmer, J.W., Spring Grove
Palmer, James, Korere

50
97

185
60

570
860
250

60
962
294
914

1326
598

399
2336

177
63

286
220
151
303
116

133
228

87
71

787
676
182

1047
709
282
120
253
400
450

96
1012
1970

106
52

157
1150
450
386
466
650
115
31

550
240
149
142

223

76
123
184

Nil
265

NU
800
300

60
1022
365

1000
1270
526

81
470

2575
127
30

255
275

84
284
177
51

161
219
113
80

796
768
151
648
810
253
130
202
505
354

90
1100
2020

115
57

255
570
433
420
384
442
420

Nil
610
250
224
177
161

6
240

48
4838
Nil

250
52

4517
660

430
115

2125
406
506
606

88

403
135

2025
478
500
598
102
26

134
284
522

NU
NU
307
215

83
304

75
571
174

447

121
226
496

1630
250
420
223

86
200

75
462

90
507
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